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NFL Playoff Challenge 2022 Final Rosters
Tue Feb 28 3:04pm ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Allen G 1 - Allen Grimmett Bengals - Landry Matthies

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 480.80 22.90 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 440.54 20.98 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 502.92 23.95 * Brock Purdy QB SF 9 160.12 7.62 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 21410 1020 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 319.26 1520 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 319.26 1520 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 206.80 985 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 206.80 985 * Miles Sanders RB PHI 7 229.30 1092 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 19390 9.23 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 162.70 7.75 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 223.80 10.66 * A.J. Brown WR PHI 7 236.20 11.25 *
Mike Evans WR TB 11 157.80 751 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 19390 9.23 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 169.70 8.08 * Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 169.70 8.08 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 161.30 7.68 * George Kittle TE SF 9 161.30 7.68 *
Greg Joseph K MIN 7 132.00 6.29 * Evan McPherson K CIN 10 143.00 6.81 *
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 125.00 595 * San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 135.00 6.43 *
Allen G 2 - Allen Grimmett Big Magic - Reid Johnson

Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 440.54 20.98 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 440.54 20.98 *
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 160.12 7.62 * Brock Purdy QB SF 9 160.12 7.62 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9 258.60 12.31 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 319.26 1520 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8 288.00 13.71 * Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8 151.60 7.22 *
Travis Etienne RB JAX 11 202.20 9.63 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 206.80 985 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 169.70 8.08 * Miles Sanders RB PHI 7 229.30 1092 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 24536 11.68 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 19390 9.23 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 147.80 7.04 * Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 169.70 8.08 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 8 258.00 1229 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 147.80 7.04 *
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 102.20 4.87 * George Kittle TE SF 9 161.30 7.68 *
Evan McPherson K CIN 10 143.00 6.81 * Evan McPherson K CIN 10 143.00 6.81 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 135.00 6.43 * San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 135.00 6.43 *
Andy Reid's Burger Shack - Chance Rogers BMW 1 - Paul Dickerhoff

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 502.92 23.95 * Josh Allen QB BUF 7 480.80 22.90 *
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 160.12 7.62 * Brock Purdy QB SF 9 160.12 7.62 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 319.26 1520 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 319.26 1520 *
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8 151.60 7.22 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 206.80 985 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 206.80 985 * Tony Pollard RB DAL 9 222.00 1057 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 19390 9.23 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 19390 9.23 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 223.80 10.66 * Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 146.30 6.97 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 147.80 7.04 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 223.80 10.66 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 8 258.00 1229 * Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 24536 11.68 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 161.30 7.68 * George Kittle TE SF 9 161.30 7.68 *
Robbie Gould K SF 9 166.00 7.90 * Evan McPherson K CIN 10 143.00 6.81 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 135.00 6.43 * San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 135.00 6.43 *
Angry Wal-Mart Faces - Reid Johnson BMW 2 - Paul Dickerhoff

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 502.92 23.95 * Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7 475.50 22.64 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 9 281.64 13.41 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 502.92 23.95 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9 176.40 8.40 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 319.26 1520 *
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8 151.60 7.22 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8 158.20 7.53 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8 158.20 7.53 * Miles Sanders RB PHI 7 229.30 1092 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9 222.00 1057 * A.J. Brown WR PHI 7 236.20 11.25 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 19390 9.23 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 223.80 10.66 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9 220.10 1048 * Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 24536 11.68 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8 120.20 5.72 * Travis Kelce TE KC 8 258.00 1229 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 8 258.00 1229 * George Kittle TE SF 9 161.30 7.68 *
Brett Maher K DAL 9 162.00 7.71 * Robbie Gould K SF 9 166.00 7.90 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 9 146.00 6.95 * Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 7 152.00 7.24 *
BB Duo - Devin Bynum BMW 3 - Paul Dickerhoff

Tom Brady QB TB 11 322.80 15.37 * Josh Allen QB BUF 7 480.80 22.90 *
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 440.54 20.98 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 9 281.64 13.41 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 11 157.10 7.48 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 319.26 1520 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 319.26 1520 * Tony Pollard RB DAL 9 222.00 1057 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 206.80 985 * Miles Sanders RB PHI 7 229.30 1092 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 19390 9.23 * Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 146.30 6.97 *
Mike Evans WR TB 11 157.80 751 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 223.80 10.66 *
Chris Godwin WR TB 11 131.30 6.25 * Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 24536 11.68 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 169.70 8.08 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9 220.10 1048 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 161.30 7.68 * George Kittle TE SF 9 161.30 7.68 *
Evan McPherson K CIN 10 143.00 6.81 * Robbie Gould K SF 9 166.00 7.90 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN 10 104.00 495 * San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 135.00 6.43 *
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BMW 4 - Paul Dickerhoff Brew Crew 5 - Eddie Benitez

Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 440.54 20.98 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 440.54 20.98 *
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 160.12 7.62 * Brock Purdy QB SF 9 160.12 7.62 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 319.26 1520 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 319.26 1520 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 206.80 9.85 * Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 5450 2.60 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9 222.00 1057 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 206.80 985 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7 229.30 1092 * Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 119.40 5.69 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 19390 9.23 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 19390 9.23 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 169.70 8.08 * Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 169.70 8.08 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 24536 11.68 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 147.80 7.04 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 161.30 7.68 * George Kittle TE SF 9 161.30 7.68 *
Evan McPherson K CIN 10 143.00 6.81 * Evan McPherson K CIN 10 143.00 6.81 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 135.00 6.43 * San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 135.00 6.43 *
Brew Crew 1 - Eddie Benitez Bronco Country 1 - Tomaso Giannelli

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7 475.50 22.64 * Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7 475.50 22.64 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 502.92 23.95 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 502.92 23.95 *
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8 151.60 7.22 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 319.26 1520 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8 158.20 7.53 * Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8 151.60 7.22 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7 229.30 1092 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8 158.20 7.53 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7 236.20 11.25 * Miles Sanders RB PHI 7 229.30 1092 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7 187.30 892 * A.J. Brown WR PHI 7 236.20 1125 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8 120.20 5.72 * DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7 187.30 892 *
Kadarius Toney WR KC 8 55.70 265 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8 120.20 5.72 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 8 258.00 1229 * Travis Kelce TE KC 8 258.00 1229 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 7 145.00 6.90 * Harrison Butker K KC 8 130.00 6.19 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 7 152.00 7.24 * Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 7 152.00 7.24 *
Brew Crew 2 - Eddie Benitez Bronco Country 2 - Tomaso Giannelli

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 502.92 23.95 * Josh Allen QB BUF 7 480.80 22.90 *
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 160.12 7.62 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 440.54 20.98 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 319.26 1520 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8 288.00 13.71 *
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8 151.60 7.22 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 319.26 1520 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 5450 2.60 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 206.80 9.85 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8 158.20 7.53 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 19390 9.23 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 162.70 7.75 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 223.80 10.66 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 147.80 7.04 * Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 169.70 8.08 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8 120.20 5.72 * Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 24536 11.68 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 8 258.00 1229 * Travis Kelce TE KC 8 258.00 1229 *
Harrison Butker K KC 8 130.00 6.19 * Tyler Bass K BUF 7 147.00 7.00 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 135.00 6.43 * Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 125.00 595 *
Brew Crew 3 - Eddie Benitez Bronco Country 3 - Tomaso Giannelli

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 480.80 2290 * Josh Allen QB BUF 7 480.80 2290 *
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 160.12 7.62 * Brock Purdy QB SF 9 160.12 7.62 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 319.26 1520 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 319.26 1520 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 5450 2.60 * Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 5450 2.60 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 156.90 7.47 * Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 156.90 7.47 *
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 146.30 6.97 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 162.70 7.75 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 223.80 10.66 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 223.80 10.66 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 147.80 7.04 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 147.80 7.04 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 8 258.00 1229 * Travis Kelce TE KC 8 258.00 1229 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 161.30 7.68 * George Kittle TE SF 9 161.30 7.68 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 147.00 7.00 * Tyler Bass K BUF 7 147.00 7.00 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 135.00 6.43 * San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 135.00 6.43 *
Brew Crew 4 - Eddie Benitez Chaotic Chaos - Chris Goebel

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 480.80 22.90 * Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7 475.50 22.64 *
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7 475.50 22.64 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 502.92 23.95 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 319.26 1520 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 21410 1020 *
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8 151.60 7.22 * Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8 151.60 7.22 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7 229.30 1092 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8 158.20 7.53 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7 236.20 11.25 * Miles Sanders RB PHI 7 229.30 1092 *
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 146.30 6.97 * A.J. Brown WR PHI 7 236.20 11.25 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 223.80 10.66 * Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 24536 11.68 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7 187.30 892 * DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7 187.30 892 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 161.30 7.68 * Travis Kelce TE KC 8 258.00 1229 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 147.00 7.00 * Harrison Butker K KC 8 130.00 6.19 *
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 125.00 595 * Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 8 134.00 6.38 *
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Chill Bill - Devin Bynum

Josh Allen

Brock Purdy
Christian McCaffrey
Miles Sanders
Devin Singletary
A.J. Brown

Gabriel Davis
Stefon Diggs

Justin Jefferson
George Kittle
Robbie Gould

San Francisco 49ers

QB
QB
RB
RB

K

BUF
SF
SF
PHI
BUF
PHI
BUF
BUF
MIN
SF
SF

DIST SF

7
9
9
7
7
7
7
7
7
9
9
9

480.80
160.12
319.26
229.30
156.90
236.20
146.30
223.80
245.36
161.30
166.00
135.00

Colony MadDawgs 1 - Steve Grimmett

Josh Allen

Jalen Hurts
Saquon Barkley
Dalvin Cook
Christian McCaffrey
Joe Mixon

A.J. Brown

Stefon Diggs

Justin Jefferson
Travis Kelce

Tyler Bass
Philadelphia Eagles

BUF
PHI
NYG
MIN
SF
CIN
PHI
BUF
MIN
KC
BUF

D/ST PHI

7

© N oo~

=
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480.80
475.50
258.60
214.10
319.26
206.80
236.20
223.80
245.36
258.00
147.00
152.00

Colony MadDawgs 2 - Steve Grimmett

Joe Burrow
Patrick Mahomes
Saquon Barkley
Christian McCaffrey
Joe Mixon

Tony Pollard
Ja'Marr Chase
CeeDee Lamb
Deebo Samuel
Travis Kelce
Harrison Butker
Dallas Cowboys

Cowboys Por Vida - Eddie Benitez

Josh Allen

Dak Prescott
Ezekiel Elliott
Tony Pollard
Devin Singletary
Gabriel Davis
Stefon Diggs
TY Hilton
CeeDee Lamb
Dalton Schultz
Brett Maher
Dallas Cowboys

0B
QB
RB

CIN
KC
NYG
SF
CIN
DAL
CIN
DAL
SF
KC
KC

D/ST DAL

QB
QB
RB

BUF
DAL
DAL
DAL
BUF
BUF
BUF
DAL
DAL
DAL
DAL

D/ST DAL

10

© ©O© O©OWONN~NOOO-N

Damage Inc. 1 - Walt Floyd

Josh Allen

Jalen Hurts

Austin Ekeler
Christian McCaffrey
Joe Mixon

A.J. Brown

Stefon Diggs

Justin Jefferson
CeeDee Lamb
Travis Kelce

Tyler Bass

San Francisco 49ers

QB
QB
RB

BUF
PHI
LAC
SF
CIN
PHI
BUF
MIN
DAL
KC
BUF

DIST SF

7
7

8
9

=
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440.54
502.92
258.60
319.26
206.80
222.00
193.90
220.10
147.80
258.00
130.00
146.00

480.80
281.64
176.40
222.00
156.90
146.30
223.80

15.90
220.10
117.90
162.00
146.00

480.80
475.50
288.00
319.26
206.80
236.20
223.80
245.36
220.10
258.00
147.00
135.00

22.90
7.62
15.20
10.92
7.47
11.25
6.97
10.66
11.68
7.68
7.90
6.43

22.90
22.64
1231
10.20
15.20

9.85
11.25
10.66
11.68
12.29

7.00

7.24

20.98
23.95
1231
15.20
9.85
10.57
9.23
10.48
7.04
12.29
6.19
6.95

22.90
13.41
8.40
10.57
7.47
6.97
10.66
0.76
10.48
5.61
7.71
6.95

22.90
22.64
13.71
15.20

9.85
11.25
10.66
11.68
10.48
12.29

7.00

6.43

B T B T B T T T

B T

Damage Inc. 2 - Walt Floyd

Joe Burrow
Brock Purdy
Austin Ekeler
Christian McCaffrey
Miles Sanders
Ja'Marr Chase
Stefon Diggs
Justin Jefferson
Deebo Samuel
George Kittle
Harrison Butker
Buffalo Bills

QB
QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

CIN
SF
LAC
SF
PHI
CIN
BUF
MIN
SF
SF
KC

D/IST BUF

10 440.54
9 160.12
8 288.00
9 319.26
7 229.30

10 193.90
7 223.80
7 245.36
9 147.80
9 161.30
8 130.00
7 125.00

Deebo And The Boys - Chance Rogers

Josh Allen

Jalen Hurts
Christian McCaffrey
Jerick McKinnon
Miles Sanders

A.J. Brown

Stefon Diggs
Deebo Samuel
Travis Kelce
George Kittle

Tyler Bass

San Francisco 49ers

0B
QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
TE
K

BUF
PHI
SF
KC
PHI
PHI
BUF
SF
KC
SF
BUF

DIST SF

7 480.80
7 475.50
9 319.26
8 151.60
7 229.30
7 236.20
7 223.80
9 147.80
8 258.00
9 161.30
7 147.00
9 135.00

Earthquakel - Bill Anderson

Joe Burrow

Patrick Mahomes
Christian McCaffrey
Jerick McKinnon
Joe Mixon

Ja'Marr Chase

Tee Higgins

Deebo Samuel
Travis Kelce
George Kittle
Robbie Gould

San Francisco 49ers

0B
QB
RB

DIST SF

10 440.54
8 502.92
9 319.26
8 151.60

10 206.80

10 193.90

10 169.70
9 147.80

258.00

161.30

166.00

135.00

Harvester Of Sorrow - Matthew Allen

Josh Allen
Patrick Mahomes
Christian McCaffrey
Joe Mixon

Devin Singletary
A.J. Brown
Stefon Diggs
Deebo Samuel
Travis Kelce
George Kittle
Robbie Gould

QB
QB
RB

K

BUF
KC
SF
CIN
BUF
PHI
BUF
SF
KC
SF
SF

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB

HatersMakeMeFamous -

Patrick Mahomes
Brock Purdy
Christian McCaffrey
Elijah Mitchell

Isiah Pacheco
Brandon Aiyuk
Deebo Samuel

JuJu Smith-Schuster
Travis Kelce
George Kittle
Robbie Gould

San Francisco 49ers

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB
QB
RB

7 480.80
502.92
319.26
206.80
156.90
236.20
223.80
147.80
258.00
161.30
166.00

92.00

N
5o ®

© © 00O~~~

[
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Omar Lopez

502.92
160.12
319.26

54.50
158.20
162.70
147.80
120.20
258.00
161.30
166.00
135.00

© © © 00 OO WO OO

20.98
7.62
13.71
15.20
10.92
9.23
10.66
11.68
7.04
7.68
6.19
5.95

B

22.90
22.64
15.20
7.22
10.92
11.25
10.66
7.04
12.29
7.68
7.00
6.43

B

20.98
23.95
15.20
7.22
9.85
9.23
8.08
7.04
12.29
7.68
7.90
6.43

B

22.90
23.95
15.20
9.85
7.47
11.25
10.66
7.04
12.29
7.68
7.90
4.38

B

23.95
7.62
15.20
2.60
7.53
7.75
7.04
5.72
12.29
7.68
7.90
6.43
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Hysterical Hysteria - Chris Goebel Jets 2 - Eddie Driscoll

Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 440.54 20.98 * Josh Allen QB BUF 7 480.80 22.90 *
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 160.12 7.62 * Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7 475.50 22.64 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8 288.00 13.71 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 319.26 1520 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 319.26 1520 * Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8 151.60 7.22 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 206.80 985 * Miles Sanders RB  PHI 7 229.30 1092 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 162.70 7.75 * Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 156.90 7.47 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 193.90 9.23 * A.J. Brown WR  PHI 7 236.20 11.25 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 169.70 8.08 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 223.80 10.66 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 14780 7.04 * DeVonta Smith WR  PHI 7 187.30 892 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 161.30 7.68 * Travis Kelce TE KC 8 258.00 1229 *
Evan McPherson K CIN 10 143.00 6.81 * Tyler Bass K BUF 7 147.00 7.00 *
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 135.00 6.43 * Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 125.00 595 *
Icemen 1 - Randy Anderson Jets 3 - Eddie Driscoll

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 480.80 22.90 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 502.92 23.95 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 502.92 23.95 * Brock Purdy QB SF 9 160.12 7.62 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 319.26 1520 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 319.26 1520 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9 222.00 1057 * Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8 151.60 7.22 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 156.90 7.47 * Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 5450 260 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 162.70 7.75 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8 158.20 7.53 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 223.80 10.66 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 162.70 7.75 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9 220.10 1048 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 14780 7.04 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 8 258.00 1229 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8 120.20 572 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 161.30 7.68 * Travis Kelce TE KC 8 258.00 1229 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 147.00 7.00 * Harrison Butker K KC 8 130.00 6.19 *
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 135.00 6.43 * San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 135.00 6.43 *
Icemen 2 - Randy Anderson JSLA#1 - Jackson Slaton

Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 440.54 20.98 * Josh Allen QB BUF 7 480.80 22.90 *
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7 475.50 22.64 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 502.92 23.95 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8 288.00 13.71 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 319.26 1520 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 206.80 985 * Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8 15160 7.22 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7 229.30 1092 * Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 156.90 7.47 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 8 106.10 5.05 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 162.70 7.75 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7 236.20 11.25 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 223.80 10.66 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 193.90 9.23 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 14780 7.04 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 169.70 8.08 * Travis Kelce TE KC 8 258.00 1229 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 7 108.30 5.16 * George Kittle TE SF 9 161.30 7.68 *
Evan McPherson K CIN 10 143.00 6.81 * Robbie Gould K SF 9 166.00 7.90 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 7 152.00 7.24 * San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 135.00 6.43 *
Insane Insanity - Chris Goebel Lake Bum 1 - James Anderson

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 480.80 2290 * Josh Allen QB BUF 7 480.80 2290 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 9 281.64 13.41 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 502.92 23.95 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9 176.40 840 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8 288.00 13.71 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9 222.00 1057 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 319.26 1520 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 156.90 7.47 * Miles Sanders RB PHI 7 229.30 1092 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 223.80 10.66 * A.J. Brown WR PHI 7 236.20 11.25 *
Michael Gallup WR DAL 9 77.00 367 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 223.80 10.66 *
T Y Hilton WR DAL 9 1590 0.76 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 14780 7.04 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9 220.10 1048 * Travis Kelce TE KC 8 258.00 1229 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 9 11790 561 * George Kittle TE SF 9 161.30 7.68 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 147.00 7.00 * Tyler Bass K BUF 7 147.00 7.00 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 9 146.00 6.95 * Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 125.00 595 *
Jets 1 - Eddie Driscoll Lake Bum 2 - James Anderson

Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 440.54 20.98 * Josh Allen QB BUF 7 480.80 22.90 *
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 160.12 7.62 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 440.54 20.98 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 319.26 1520 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 319.26 1520 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 5450 2.60 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 206.80 9.85 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 206.80 985 * Miles Sanders RB  PHI 7 229.30 1092 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 162.70 7.75 * A.J. Brown WR PHI 7 236.20 11.25 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 193.90 9.23 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 193.90 9.23 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 169.70 8.08 * Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 24536 11.68 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 14780 7.04 * Travis Kelce TE KC 8 258.00 1229 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 161.30 7.68 * George Kittle TE SF 9 161.30 7.68 *
Robbie Gould K SF 9 166.00 7.90 * Tyler Bass K BUF 7 147.00 7.00 *
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 135.00 6.43 * San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 135.00 6.43 *
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Mix-N-Match - Omar Lopez Real Deal-Deuce - Bryan Scott

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 480.80 2290 * Josh Allen QB BUF 7 480.80 2290 *
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 160.12 7.62 * Daniel Jones QB NYG 9 340.64 16.22 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8 288.00 13.71 * Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9 258.60 12.31 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 319.26 1520 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 319.26 1520 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8 158.20 7.53 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 206.80 985 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 223.80 10.66 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 19390 9.23 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 24536 11.68 * Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 146.30 6.97 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 147.80 7.04 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 223.80 10.66 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 8 258.00 1229 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 14780 7.04 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 161.30 7.68 * George Kittle TE SF 9 161.30 7.68 *
Robbie Gould K SF 9 166.00 7.90 * Tyler Bass K BUF 7 147.00 7.00 *
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 135.00 6.43 * San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 135.00 6.43 *
No Seé&ntilde;or!, No Se&ntilde;or!, No Se&ntilde;o - Brad GriRatieits To The Money - Dan Rollins

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 502.92 23.95 * Josh Allen QB BUF 7 480.80 22.90 *
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 160.12 7.62 * Brock Purdy QB SF 9 160.12 7.62 *
Travis Etienne RB JAX 11 20220 9.63 * James Cook RB BUF 7 9790 466 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 319.26 1520 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 319.26 1520 *
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8 151.60 7.22 * Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 156.90 7.47 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7 236.20 11.25 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 162.70 7.75 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 193.90 9.23 * Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 146.30 6.97 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 223.80 10.66 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 223.80 10.66 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 24536 11.68 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 14780 7.04 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 8 258.00 1229 * George Kittle TE SF 9 161.30 7.68 *
Evan McPherson K CIN 10 143.00 6.81 * Tyler Bass K BUF 7 147.00 7.00 *
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 135.00 6.43 * Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 125.00 595 *
Panthers - Landry Matthies Slapnut Magoo - Aaron Deloera

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 480.80 2290 * Josh Allen QB BUF 7 480.80 2290 *
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7 475.50 22.64 * Brock Purdy QB SF 9 160.12 7.62 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 319.26 1520 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8 288.00 13.71 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7 229.30 1092 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 319.26 1520 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 156.90 7.47 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 206.80 985 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7 236.20 11.25 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 162.70 7.75 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 223.80 10.66 * A.J. Brown WR PHI 7 236.20 11.25 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7 187.30 892 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 223.80 10.66 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 7 108.30 5.16 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 14780 7.04 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 8 258.00 1229 * George Kittle TE SF 9 161.30 7.68 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 7 14500 6.90 * Robbie Gould K SF 9 166.00 7.90 *
Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 8 134.00 6.38 * San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 135.00 6.43 *
Purdy Gould Diggs - Candy Matthies Swordfish - Reid Johnson

Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 11 37552 1788 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 440.54 20.98 *
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 160.12 7.62 * Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7 475.50 22.64 *
Travis Etienne RB JAX 11 202.20 9.63 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 319.26 1520 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 319.26 1520 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 206.80 985 *
Miles Sanders RB  PHI 7 229.30 1092 * Miles Sanders RB  PHI 7 229.30 1092 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7 236.20 1125 * A.J. Brown WR PHI 7 236.20 1125 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 223.80 10.66 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 19390 9.23 *
Mike Evans WR TB 11 157.80 751 * Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 169.70 8.08 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 8 258.00 1229 * DeVonta Smith WR  PHI 7 187.30 892 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 161.30 7.68 * George Kittle TE SF 9 161.30 7.68 *
Robbie Gould K SF 9 166.00 7.90 * Evan McPherson K CIN 10 143.00 6.81 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 135.00 6.43 * Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN 10 104.00 495 *
Real Deal-Ace - Bryan Scott Team Alaniz - Johnny Alaniz

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 480.80 2290 * Josh Allen QB BUF 7 480.80 2290 *
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 440.54 20.98 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 502.92 23.95 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8 288.00 13.71 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 319.26 1520 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 319.26 1520 * Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8 151.60 7.22 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 206.80 985 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 206.80 985 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 156.90 7.47 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 19390 9.23 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 193.90 9.23 * Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 24536 11.68 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 223.80 10.66 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9 220.10 1048 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 24536 11.68 * Travis Kelce TE KC 8 258.00 1229 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 8 258.00 1229 * George Kittle TE SF 9 161.30 7.68 *
Evan McPherson K CIN 10 143.00 6.81 * Tyler Bass K BUF 7 147.00 7.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/IST BUF 7 125.00 595 * San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 135.00 6.43 *
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Team Ashby - James Ashby Team Cylie - Bobby Velasquez

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 480.80 22.90 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 502.92 23.95 *
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 160.12 7.62 * Brock Purdy QB SF 9 160.12 7.62 *
James Cook RB BUF 7 9790 466 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 319.26 1520 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 319.26 1520 * Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8 151.60 7.22 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 156.90 7.47 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8 158.20 7.53 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 162.70 7.75 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 162.70 7.75 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 223.80 10.66 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 223.80 10.66 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 14780 7.04 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9 220.10 1048 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 8 258.00 1229 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 14780 7.04 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 161.30 7.68 * Travis Kelce TE KC 8 258.00 1229 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 147.00 7.00 * Harrison Butker K KC 8 130.00 6.19 *
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 135.00 6.43 * San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 135.00 6.43 *
Team Bobby - Bobby Velasquez Team Hughes 1 - Rick Hughes

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 480.80 2290 * Josh Allen QB BUF 7 480.80 2290 *
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7 475.50 22.64 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 502.92 23.95 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 319.26 1520 * Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9 258.60 12.31 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 206.80 985 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 21410 10.20 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 156.90 7.47 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8 288.00 13.71 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7 236.20 11.25 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 319.26 1520 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 223.80 10.66 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 223.80 10.66 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9 220.10 1048 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11 237.70 1132 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7 187.30 892 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9 220.10 1048 *
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 102.20 487 * Travis Kelce TE KC 8 258.00 1229 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 147.00 7.00 * Harrison Butker K KC 8 130.00 6.19 *
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 125.00 595 * Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 9 146.00 6.95 *
Team Boo - Bobby Velasquez Team Hughes 2 - Rick Hughes

Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 440.54 20.98 * Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 351.50 16.74 *
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 160.12 7.62 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 502.92 23.95 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 319.26 1520 * Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9 258.60 12.31 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 206.80 985 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 21410 10.20 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8 158.20 7.53 * Miles Sanders RB  PHI 7 229.30 1092 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 162.70 7.75 * Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 156.90 7.47 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 193.90 9.23 * A.J. Brown WR  PHI 7 236.20 11.25 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 169.70 8.08 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11 237.70 1132 *
Hayden Hurst TE CIN 10 7350 350 * Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 24536 11.68 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 8 258.00 1229 * Travis Kelce TE KC 8 258.00 1229 *
Evan McPherson K CIN 10 143.00 6.81 * Jason Myers K SEA 11 162.00 7.71 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 135.00 6.43 * Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 7 152.00 7.24 *
Team Carson - Carson Matthies Team Rodriguez - Ben Rodriguez

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7 475.50 22.64 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 440.54 20.98 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 502.92 23.95 * Brock Purdy QB SF 9 160.12 7.62 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8 288.00 13.71 * Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9 258.60 12.31 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 319.26 1520 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 319.26 1520 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 206.80 985 * Tony Pollard RB DAL 9 222.00 1057 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7 236.20 11.25 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 162.70 7.75 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 223.80 10.66 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 19390 9.23 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 24536 11.68 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 14780 7.04 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7 187.30 892 * Travis Kelce TE KC 8 258.00 1229 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 8 258.00 1229 * George Kittle TE SF 9 161.30 7.68 *
Harrison Butker K KC 8 130.00 6.19 * Robbie Gould K SF 9 166.00 7.90 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 7 152.00 7.24 * San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 135.00 6.43 *
Team Cave - Jason Cave Team Rollins - Dan Rollins

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 480.80 22.90 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 502.92 23.95 *
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7 475.50 22.64 * Brock Purdy QB SF 9 160.12 7.62 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8 288.00 13.71 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 319.26 1520 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 319.26 1520 * Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8 151.60 7.22 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 206.80 985 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 206.80 985 *
A.J. Brown WR  PHI 7 236.20 1125 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8 158.20 7.53 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 19390 9.23 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 162.70 7.75 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 223.80 10.66 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 147.80 7.04 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9 220.10 1048 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8 120.20 572 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 161.30 7.68 * Travis Kelce TE KC 8 258.00 1229 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 147.00 7.00 * Robbie Gould K SF 9 166.00 7.90 *
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 135.00 6.43 * San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 135.00 6.43 *
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Texas Yoda 1 - Reese Grimmett Throw Up The X - Xach Johnson

Tom Brady QB TB 11 322.80 15.37 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 440.54 20.98 *
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 440.54 20.98 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 9 281.64 13.41 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 11 157.10 7.48 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 21410 1020 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 319.26 1520 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9 176.40 8.40 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 206.80 985 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 206.80 985 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 19390 9.23 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 19390 9.23 *
Mike Evans WR TB 11 157.80 751 * Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 169.70 8.08 *
Chris Godwin WR TB 11 131.30 6.25 * Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 24536 11.68 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 169.70 8.08 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9 220.10 1048 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 161.30 7.68 * T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 7 14430 6.87 *
Evan McPherson K CIN 10 143.00 6.81 * Evan McPherson K CIN 10 143.00 6.81 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 11 92.00 438 * Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 9 146.00 6.95 *
Texas Yoda 2 - Reese Grimmett TX Roughriders 1 - Corey Norris

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 502.92 23.95 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 502.92 23.95 *
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 160.12 7.62 * Geno Smith QB SEA 11 354.90 16.90 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 319.26 1520 * Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9 258.60 12.31 *
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8 151.60 7.22 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 21410 1020 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8 158.20 7.53 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 206.80 985 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 162.70 7.75 * Kenneth Walker 11l RB SEA 11 188.80 899 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 19390 9.23 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 19390 9.23 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8 120.20 5.72 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 223.80 10.66 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 8 258.00 1229 * Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 24536 11.68 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 161.30 7.68 * Travis Kelce TE KC 8 258.00 1229 *
Harrison Butker K KC 8 130.00 6.19 * Justin Tucker K BAL 10 165.00 7.86 *
Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 8 134.00 6.38 * San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 135.00 6.43 *
Texas Yoda 3 - Reese Grimmett TX Roughriders 2 - Corey Norris

Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 440.54 20.98 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 502.92 23.95 *
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 160.12 7.62 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 9 281.64 13.41 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 319.26 1520 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8 288.00 13.71 *
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8 151.60 7.22 * Travis Etienne RB JAX 11 202.20 9.63 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 206.80 985 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 319.26 1520 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 162.70 7.75 * Tony Pollard RB DAL 9 222.00 1057 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 19390 9.23 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 19390 9.23 *
Chris Godwin WR TB 11 13130 6.25 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11 237.70 1132 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 169.70 8.08 * D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 166.40 7.92 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 161.30 7.68 * Travis Kelce TE KC 8 258.00 1229 *
Evan McPherson K CIN 10 143.00 6.81 * Justin Tucker K BAL 10 165.00 7.86 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 135.00 6.43 * Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 9 146.00 6.95 *
The Big Kolache - Xach Johnson UWishUWereMe - Omar Lopez

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 480.80 2290 * Josh Allen QB BUF 7 480.80 2290 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 502.92 23.95 * Brock Purdy QB SF 9 160.12 7.62 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 319.26 1520 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 319.26 1520 *
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8 151.60 7.22 * Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 5450 260 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 156.90 7.47 * Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 156.90 7.47 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 223.80 10.66 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 162.70 7.75 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 147.80 7.04 * Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 146.30 6.97 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8 120.20 5.72 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 223.80 10.66 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 8 258.00 1229 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 147.80 7.04 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 161.30 7.68 * George Kittle TE SF 9 161.30 7.68 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 147.00 7.00 * Robbie Gould K SF 9 166.00 7.90 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 135.00 6.43 * San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 135.00 6.43 *
The Red Chord - Chris Halbert Victorious Secret - Nancy Burleson

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 480.80 22.90 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 440.54 20.98 *
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7 475.50 22.64 * Brock Purdy QB SF 9 160.12 7.62 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 319.26 1520 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8 288.00 13.71 *
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8 151.60 7.22 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 319.26 1520 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7 229.30 1092 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 206.80 985 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7 236.20 11.25 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 19390 9.23 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 19390 9.23 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 223.80 10.66 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 223.80 10.66 * Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 24536 11.68 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 24536 11.68 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 147.80 7.04 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 8 258.00 1229 * George Kittle TE SF 9 161.30 7.68 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 147.00 7.00 * Evan McPherson K CIN 10 143.00 6.81 *
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 125.00 595 * San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 135.00 6.43 *
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We're Allen this together - Candy Matthies

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 480.80 22.90 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 351.50 16.74 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 21410 1020 *
Travis Etienne RB JAX 11 202.20 9.63 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7 229.30 1092 *
Kenneth Walker 11l RB SEA 11 188.80 899 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 223.80 10.66 *
Mike Evans WR TB 11 15780 751 =
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 24536 11.68 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 8 258.00 1229 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 147.00 7.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 125.00 595 *
X-Men - Reid Johnson

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 480.80 22.90 *
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7 475.50 22.64 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 319.26 1520 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7 229.30 1092 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 156.90 7.47 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7 236.20 11.25 *
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 146.30 6.97 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 223.80 10.66 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7 187.30 892 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 161.30 7.68 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 147.00 7.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 125.00 595 *

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 8/8



